Karta katalogowa

Syfon rurowy
- przeznaczenie: bidet
nr wzoru 5535

nr kat. 103 781

Witasciwosci

Gwint cylindryczny
Srednica nominalna
Dtugosé

Wykonanie

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

d7e56dd646135dac0ee9ca884d894f492e8d0312

DN

materiat

chromowane
290 g
2308,8 cm?®

14
32
245

mosiadz
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